HARMONOGRAM ZJAZDOW W ROKU SZKOLNYM 2023/2024

(wrzesien 2023 — styczen 2024)

Zjazd

ROLNIK
sem. III A

ROLNIK
sem. III B

wych. Wieslawa Szymszon

wych. Krystyna Grzesniak

23-24.09.2023

23-24.09.2023

30.09-01.10.2023

30.09-01.10.2023

07-08.10.2023

07-08.10.2023

14-15.10.2023

14-15.10.2023

21-22.10.2023

21-22.10.2023

28-29.10.2023

28-29.10.2023

04-05.11.2023

04-05.11.2023

R NN ha| W N -

18-19.11.2023

18-19.11.2023

SESJA
EGZ.

20.11.2023 - 26.11.2023

20.11.2023 - 26.11.2023




